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DIMENSIONS 
SEE DIMENSIONS CONNECTED TO LINEDRAWINGS

TOTAL HEIGHT	 68 cm 
26.8 in

TOTAL WIDTH	 70 cm 
	27.6 in

TOTAL DEPTH	 70 cm 
27.6 in

MATERIALS 

FRAME	 Wooden frame, Nozag springs, foam and wadding

LEGS	 Beech wood

SEAT	 Wooden frame with foam and wadding

BACKREST	 Wooden frame with foam and wadding

ARMREST	 Wooden frame with foam and wadding

UPHOLSTERY	 Leather, fabric

FOAM OPTIONS	 CMHR 	

FURNITURE FEET		  Plastic feet 

OTHER SPECIFICATIONS

WEIGHT KG	 21 kg / 46.2 lbs

TOTAL WEIGHT  
WITH PACKAGING		

26 kg / 57.3 lbs 

PACKAGE MEASUREMENT  
W×D×H CM/INCH		

73 × 73 × 73 cm / 28.7 × 28.7 × 28.7 in

ASSEMBLY INFORMATION	 Delivered fully assembled

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	 Poland

Barba Club chair
Designed with Andreas Engesvik 

The Barba Club Chair´s curved form lends a strong 

presence to any space. It is compact and comfortable 

with proportions that gently hug the body.
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WARRANTY, CARE AND MAINTENANCE  	 More information on our website

STANDARD UPHOLSTERY OVERVIEW  	 More information in our asset library 
CONTACT FOGIA FOR OPTIONAL UPHOLSTERY.

SURFACE TREATMENT OVERVIEW		  More information in our asset library

RELATED PRODUCTS	 
BARBA CLUB SOFA, BARBA LOUNGE CHAIR, BARBA LOUNGE SOFA 

68 cm
26.8 in

70 cm
27.6 in

70 cm
27.6 in

barba club chair

https://www.fogia.com/en-se/warranty-care-maintenance
https://fogia.presscloud.com/digitalshowroom/#/selection/996513572596291
https://fogia.presscloud.com/digitalshowroom/#/gallery/Materials

